Waldo Run Entries 2012 1Mile Run
Quinter, KS
June 2, 2012

CLASS

ID# PLACE PLACE FINISHER
409 1 1 M12 Tanner Waggoner, 13
419 2 I JrM (Gabriel Friess, 8
441 1 1 IrW Ava Gillespie, 7%
410 2 2 JrW  Retlly Phannenstiel, 9%
433 3 3 IrW Jadelyn Betz, 9*
406 4 4 JrW Elizabeth Dickman, 8%
407 5 5 JIrW Michaela Dickman, 7*
408 b6 1 W31 Lori Dickman, 33%
404 7 1 W16 Ann Griebel, 20*
440 3 2 M Austin Scarfe, Sr
439 4 1 M21 Brenden Scarfe, 29
431 5 3 JrM Ethan Gruenbacher, 6
432 8 6 W Saige Betz, 6*
414 6 4 JrM Avery Briggs, 6
442 G 7 W  Bryn Gillespie, 5*
438 7 5 JrM Brock Woolf, 7
424 8 6 JrM Evan Porter, Sr
423 9 2 M21 Nathan Porter, 30
401 10 1 W21 Kavla Kinderknect, 25*
420 11 1 W51 Nancy Pfanmenstiel, 39%
427 12 1 W41 Mary Gormley, 45%
425 13 2 W31 Cheryvl Remington, 52%
429 14 1 W61 Bernadine Kaiser, 68%
430 10 1 M61 Ronald Kaiser, 69
446 11 7 JIrM lan Clovd, 5
416 15 2 W21 Kassic Remington, 25%
426 16 2 W61 Karen Scott, 63*
428 17 2 W41l Leann Evans, 47%
413 12 2 M61 Dave Steeples, 64
421 13 8 IrM Ethan Gustafson, 5
422 18 3 W21 Colleen Gustafson, 27%
436 14 1 MR81 Irwin Porter, 82
403 19 3 W41 Kimberlv Renver, 42%*
402 20 2 W16 Jessa Renyer, 16¥

437 21 1 W71 Joyce Roberts Lott, 72%
435 22 2 W71 Beity Ann Porter, 80%

* indicates females

8 finishers among Men Under 12
1 finishers among Men 12 - 15

2 finishers among Men 21 - 30

2 finishers among Men 61 - 70

1 finishers among Men 81 & Up
7 finishers among Women Under 12
2 finishers among Women 16 - 20
3 finishers among Women 21 ~ 30
1 finishers among Women 31 - 40
3 finishers among Women 41 - 50
2 finishers among Women 51 - 60

2 finishers among Women 61 - 70
2 finishers among Women 71 - 80

14 male finishers
22 female tinishers
36 total finishers

TIME PACE

9 OO Pace
:06
.20
26
:30
0:00 Pace
-08.0 10:08
10:12.0 10:12
10:21.0 10:21
10:30.0 10:30
10:41.0 10:41
10:41.0 10:41
11:00 Pace
F1:11.0 11:11
11:15.0 11:15
12:00 Pace
12:42.0 12:42
12:44.0 12:44
14-00 Pace
14:51.0 14:51
14:51.0 14:51
16:00 Pace
16:09.0 16:09
16:36.0 16:36
16:41.0 16:41
16:41.0 16:41
16:56.0 16:56
18:00 Pace
18:40.0 18:40
19:00 Pace
19:51.0 19:51
19:51.0 19:51
20:00 Pace
20:18.0 20:18
20:18.0 20:18
21:00 Pace
21:37.0 21:37
24:00 Pace
24:10.0 24:10
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Sunnv, calm, 60s

Results by Travis Hargitt
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Waldo Run Entries 2012 1Mile Run

FINISHER

Tanner Waggoner, 13
Gabriel Friess, 8
Austin Scarfe, Sr
Brenden Scarfe, 29
Ethan Gruenbacher, 6
Averv Briges, 6
Brock Woolf, 7

Evan Porter, Sr
Nathan Porter, 30
Ronald Kaiser, 69
Ian Clovd, 5

Dave Steeples, 64
Ethan Gustafson, 5
Irwin Porter, 82

Ava Gillespie, 7
Reilly Phannenstiel, 9

Jadelvn Betz, 9
Elizabeth Dickman, 8

Michaela Dickman, 7
Lori Dickman, 33
Ann Griebel, 20
Saige Betz, 6

Bryn Gillespie, 5

Kavla Kinderknect, 25
Nancy Pfannenstiel, 59

Mary Gormiey, 45
Chervl Remington, 52
Bernadine Kaiser, 68
Kassie Remington, 25
Karen Scott, 63
I.eann Evans, 47
Colleen Gustafson, 27
Kimberly Renver, 42
Jessa Renver, 16

Joyce Roberts Lott, 72

Betty Ann Porter, 80

Quinter, KS
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16:36
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16:41
19:51
20:18
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21:37
24:10

Sunny, calm, 60s
Results by Travis Hargitt



ID#

Men Under 12

419 2
440 3
431 5
414 6
438 7
424 8
446 1

1

421
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Men 12 - 15
409 1 1

Men 21 - 30
439 4 1
423 9 2

Men 61 - 70
430 10 1
413 12 2

Men 81 & Up
436 14 1

CLASS
PLACE PLACE

FINISHER

Gabriel Friess, 8
Austin Scarfe, Sr
Ethan Gruenbacher, 6
Avery Briggs, 6
Brock Woolf, 7

Evan Porter, Sr

Tan Cloyd, 5
Ethan Gustafson, 5

Tanner Waggoner, 13

Brenden Scarfe, 29
Nathan Porter, 30

Ronald Kaiser, 69
Dave Steeples, 64

Irwin Porter, 82

TIME PACE

14:51.0 14:51
16:56.0 16:56

19:51.0 19:51



CLASS

ID# PLACE PLACE FINISHER

Women Under 12

441 1 l Ava Gillespie, 7

410 2 2 Reilly Phannenstiel, 9

433 3 3 Jadelyn Betz, 9

406 4 4 Elizabeth Dickman, 8

407 5 5 Michaela Dickman, 7

432 8 6 Saige Betz, 6

442 9 7 Bryn Gillespie, 5
Women 16 - 20

404 7 1 Ann Griebel, 20

402 20 2 Jessa Renyer, 10
Women 21 - 30

401 10 | Kavla Kinderknect, 25

416 15 2 Kassie Remington, 25

422 18 3 Colleen Gustafson, 27
Women 31 - 40

408 6 1 Lori Dickman, 33
Women 41 - 50

427 12 1 Mary Gormley, 45

428 17 2 I.eann Evans, 47

403 19 3 Kimberly Renyer, 42
Women 51 - 60

420 11 1 Nancy Pfannenstiel, 59

425 13 2 Cheryl Remington, 52
Women 61 - 70

429 14 1 Bernadine Kaiser, 68

426 16 2 Karen Scott, 63
Wonien 71 - 80

437 21 1 Jovce Roberts Lott, 72

435 22 2 Betty Ann Porter, 80

TIME PACE
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11:15.0 11:15
12:44.0 12:44

14:51.0 14:51
16:41.0 16:41

21:37.0 21:37
24:10.0 24:10
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Waldo Run Entries 2012 5K

FINISHER

Elias Diaz, 26
Miguel Chavez, 15

Jobn Kaba, 47
Justin Mantelii, 24
John Finnegan, 57

Tavlor Tustin, 15%
Addie Jobhnson, 17*
Codv Bogert, 13
Andrew Gustafson, 30
Tate Johnson. 14
Bryvant Lovin, 19
Randv Porter, 39
Miranda Clark , 18%
Thad Friess, 11

Zach Funk, 13

Kurt Loevenstein, 15
Lindsay Loevenstein, 24%
Julie Loevenstein, S0*
Kavla Zerr, 18%

Jesse Mann, 18

Rick Loevenstein, 50
Jonah Ruckman, 13
Cindy Tustin, 46*
Caleb Knout, 15
Kylie Werth, 177
Missy Reed, 17*
Aubrey Roesch, 19*
Jaci Crist, 17%
Keith Funk, 35
Roger Gricbel, 54
Cala Nowlin, 20*
Bil] Griehel. 51
Brvan Ebv, 21
Aleah Howard, 13%*

Mark Loevenstein, 17
Monica Countryman, 38*
Sadie Corwin, 17%
Kavcee Niermeter, 18
Davna Pennington, 26*
Bailey Mattke, 127¥
Kaitlvn Stapp, 23*

Krista Rice, 24%

Renee Neff, 48*

Kaitlyn Linberg, 11*

Megehann Gourley, 32*
johanna Renver, 11%
Rod Renver, 44

Sierra Ulrich, 18%

Eli Gruenbacher, 8
Jim Anstactt, 32

Tvler Waggoner, 15
Marissa Linberg, 10%
Justin Flax, 14

Becky Metzler, 33%
Rebekah Kitch, 12%
Svdney Ruckman, 10¥
Elijah McCullough, 6

Karen McCullough, 31%
Phil Stover, 62
Carla Beydler, 56*

Collett Spencer, 35%

Quinter, KS
June 2, 2012

TIME PACE

16:22.0 5:17
18:33.0 5:59
6:00 Pace
19:58.0 6:26
21:09.0 6:49Y
21:30.0 6:56

*?}?59“?@@@‘:?“

29: 340 9:32

20-55.0 9:39
10:00 Pace
31:02.0 10:01
31:11.0 10:04
31:11.0 10:04
31:20.0 10:06
31:34.0 10:11
31:34.0 10:11
31:45.0 10:13
31:46.0 10:15
31:48.0 10:15
32:06.0 10:21

32:15.0 10:24
32:20.0 10:26
32:24.0 10:27
32:24.0 10:27
32:40.0 10:32
32:42.0 10:33
11:00 Pace
36:58.0 11:55

Sunny, calm, 60s
Results by Travis Hargitt
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10 M12 Luke Kaiser, 12
4 JrM Dalton Kaiser, 10
5 JM Trevor Kaiser, 7
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* indicates females
5 finishers among Men Under 12

10 finishers among Men 12 - 15

3 finishers among Men 16 - 20

4 finishers among Men 21 - 30

3 finishers among Men 31 - 40

3 finishers among Men 41 - 50

6 finishers among Men 51 - 60

4 finishers among Men 61 - 70

6 finishers among Women Under 12
5 finishers among Women 12 - 15
12 finishers among Women 16 - 20
8 finishers among Women 21 - 30
13 finishers among Women 31 - 40
7 finishers among Women 41 - 50

11 finishers among Women 51 - 60
2 finishers among Women 61 - 70

38 male finishers

64 female finishers
102 total finishers

Frina Kaiser, 40*
Brenda Schoenberger, 24%

Colleen Klein, 56%
Jeanne Miller, 53*
Dot Mollenkamp, 53*
Lvnette Gusinger, 36*
Marv Jo Mann, 37*
Laura Kesler, 51*

Flo Quint, 55

Carol Weber, 50%*
Aspen Ulrich, 20%

Wavne Funk, 62
Bart Brigges, 36
Anna Briggs, 7%
Addie Briggs, 9%
Dawn Pvle, 37%
Ronda Kaiser, 60%*
Deanna Farber, 25%

Lela Cooksey, 59*

Pam Nemechek, 57%
Stacie Porter, 31%*
Maddison Manning, 12*
Molly Scarfe, 29*

Cathv Breeden, 61%
Marcia Leon, 58*
Jennv Leon, 31%
Karla Rohleder, 48*
Star Hooper, 29%

Kris Hassler, 36
Shannon Hassler, 36%
JoAnne Steeples, 65*
Dixie Zerr, 47%
Evone Waggoner, 44%
Don Corwin, 59
Janell Ziegler, 55*
Eugene Ziegler, 64
Stephanie Mesch, 36

Terry Rayborne, 61

12:00 Pace
38:31.0 12:25
38:32.0 12:26
39:13.0 12:39
39:26.0 12:43
40:00.0 12:54

13:00 Pace
40:23.0 13:02
40:23.0 13:02
40:23.0 13:02
41:20.0 13:20
41:21.0 13:20
41:39.0 13:26
41:39.0 13:26
41:40.0 13:26
42:53.0 13:50

14:00 Pace
43:51.0 14:09
44:12.0 14:15
44:12.0 14:15
45:08.0 14:34
45:08.0 14:34
45:46.0 14:46
46:17.0 14:56

15:00 Pace
47290 15:19
47:29.0 15:19
47:45.0 15:24
47:45.0 15:24
47:45.0 15:24

16:00 Pace
49:37.0 16:00
49:37.0 16:00
49:48.0 16:04
50:07.0 16:10
50:07.0 16:10
50:17.0 16:13
50:17.0 16:13
50:17.0 16:13
51:15.0 16:32
51:15.0 16:32
51:30.0 16:37
51:31.0 16:37
51:31.0 16:37
52:40.0 16:59

17:00 Pace
52:48.0 17:02



Waldo Run Entries 2012 5K
Quinter, KS
June 2, 2012

Sunny, calm, 60s
Resuits by Travis Hargitt

CLASS

ID# PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
Open Men
863 1 1 M21 Elas Diaz, 26 16:22.0 5:17
779 2 2 MI12 Miguel Chavez, 135 18:33.0 5:59
877 3 3 M4l John Kaba, 47 19:58.0 6:26
800 4 4 M21 Justin Mantelli, 24 21:09.0 6:49
878 5 5 M51 John Fmnegan, 57 21:30.0 6:56
864 6 6 M12 Cody Bogert, 13 22:43.0 7:20
826 7 7 M21 Andrew Gustafson, 30 23:08.0 7:28
858 8 8 M12 Tate Johnson, 14 23:14.0 7:30
862 9 0 M16 Bryant Lovin, 19 23:16.0 7:30
876 10 10 MS51 Randy Porter, 59 23:19.0 7:31
813 11 11 IrM  Thad Friess, 11 23:21.0 7:32
38 12 12 M12 Zach Funk, 13 23:32.0 7:35
865 13 13 M12 Kurt Loevenstein, 15 23:33.0 7:36
820 14 14 M16 Jesse Mann, 18 24:22.0 T7:52
866 15 15 M41 Rick Loevenstein, 50 25:17.0 8:09
846 16 16 M12 Jonah Ruckman, 13 25:19.0 8:10
869 17 17 MI12 Caleb Knout, 15 25:34.0 8:15
837 18 18 MS51 Keith Funk, 55 26:26.0 8:32
280 19 19 M51 Roger Griebel, 34 26:42.0 8:37
820 20 20 M51 Bill Griebel, 51 27:01.0 8:43
{05 21 21 M21 Bryan Eby, 21 27:26.0 8:51
875 22 22 M16 Mark Loevenstein, 17 28:36.0 9:14
778 23 23 M41 Rod Renyer, 44 31:11.0 10:04
805 24 24 M Eli Gruenbacher, 8 31:34.0 10:11
708 25 25 M3! Jim Anstaett, 32 31:34.0 10:11
786 26 26 M12 Tyler Waggoner, 15 31:45.0 10:15
794 27 27 M12 Justin Flax, 14 31:48.0 10:15
314 28 28 JrM Elijah McCullough, 6 32:24.0 10:27
209 290 29 M61 Phil Stover, 62 32:40.0 10:32
888 30 30 MI12 Luke Kaiser, 12 38:31.0 12:25
887 31 31 M Dalton Kaiser, 10 38:32.0 12:26
886 32 32 M Trevor Kaiser, 7 30:13.0 12:39
791 33 33 M61 Wayne Funk, 62 43:51.0 14:09
833 34 34 M31 Bart Briggs, 36 44:12.0 14:15
797 35 35 M31 Kris Hassler, 36 50:17.0 16:13
836 36 36 M51 Don Corwin, 59 51:30.0 16:37
Q85 137 37 M61 FEugene Ziegler, 64 51:31.0 16:37
855 38 38 M61 Terry Rayborne, 61 52:48.0 17:02
Open Women
881 | 1 W12 Tavlor Tustm, 135 22:17.0 7:11
857 2 2 W16 Addie Johnson, 17 22:18.0 7:12
861 3 3 W16 Miranda Clark , 18 23:20.0 7:32
868 4 4 W21 Lindsay Loevenstein, 24 23:50.0 7:41
867 5 5 W41 Julie Loevenstein, 50 23:50.0 7:41
788 6 6 W16 Kavla Zerr, 18 23:51.0 7:42
803 7 7 W41 Cindy Tustin, 46 25:25.0 8:12
784 8 8 W16 Kvlie Werth, 17 25:46.0 8:19
783 9 0 W16 Missy Reed, 17 25:46.0 8:19
873 10 10 W16 Aubrey Roesch, 19 26:02.0 8:24
891 11 11 W16 Jaci Crist, 17 26:02.0 8:24
781 12 12 W16 Cala Nowln, 20 26:53.0 8:40
843 13 13 W12 Aleah Howard, 13 27:32.0 8:53
882 14 14 W31 Monica Countryman, 38 28:44.0 9:16
848 15 15 W16 Sadie Corwin, 17 29:07.0 9:24
g04 16 16 W16 Kaycee Niermeier, 18 29:07.0 9:24
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840
883
818
841
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790
8§16
844
849
845
813
821
792
889
817
884
824
334
323
871
780
812
811
789
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851
323
890
833
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827
828
872
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796
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787
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870
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41
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43
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45
46
47
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50
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52
53
54
55
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59
60
61
62
63
64

17 W21 Dayna Pennington, 26
18 W12 Bailev Mattke, 12

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
33
34
55

56
57

38
59
60
61
62
63
64
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W
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W51
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W3l
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W21
W61
W5l
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W41
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W31l
Wbl
W41
W41
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Kaitlyn Stapp, 23
Krista Rice, 24
Renee Neff, 48
Kaitlyn Linbere, 11
Meghann Gourley, 32
Johanna Renver, 11
Sierra Ulrich, 18
Marissa Linberg, 10
Becky Metzler, 33
Rebekah Kitch, 12
Svdney Ruckman, 10
Karen McCullough, 31
Carla Bevdler, 56

Collett Spencer, 35

Frina Kaiser, 40
Brenda Schoenberger, 24
Colleen Klein, 56
Jeanne Miller, 53
Dot Mollenkamp, 53
Lvnette Gusinger, 36
Mary Jo Mann, 37
Laura Kesler, 51

Flo Quint, 535

Carol Weber, 50
Aspen Ulrich, 20
Anna Briggs, 7
Addie Brigges, 9
Dawn Pvyle, 37
Ronda Katser, 60
Deanna Farber, 25
L.ela Cooksey, 59
Pam Nemechek, 57
Stacie Porter, 31
Maddison Manning, 12
Molly Scarfe, 29
Cathy Breeden, 61
Marcia Leon, 58
Jennvy Leon, 31
Karla Rohleder, 48
Star Hooper, 29
Shannon Hassler, 36
JoAnne Steeples, 65
Dixie Zerr, 47
Evone Waggoner, 44
Janell Ziegler, 35
Stephanie Mesch, 36

40:23.0
41:20.0
41:21.0
41:39.0
41:39.0
41:40.0
42:53.0
44:12.0
45:08.0
45:08.0
45:46.0
46:17.0
47:29.0
47:29.0
47:45.0
47:45.0
47:45.0
49:37.0
49:37.0
49:48.0
50:07.0
50:07.0
50:17.0
50:17.0
51:15.0
51:15.0
51:31.0
52:40.0



[D#

CLASS
PLACE PLACE

Men Under 12

8§13 1l
805 24
814 28
387 31
886 32

Men 12 - 15
779 2
864 6
858 8
838 12
865 13
846 16
869 17
786 26
794 27
888 30

Men 16 - 20
862 9
820 14
875 22

Men 21 - 30
863 1
800 4
826 7
895 21

Men 31 - 40
798 25
833 34
797 35

Men 41 - 50
877 3
866 15
778 23

Men 51 - 60
878 5

876 10
837 1

880 19
829 20
836 36

Men 61 - 70
809 29
791 33
885 37
855 38

1
2
3
4
d

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1
2

3
1
2
3
4

1
2

3

FINISHER

Thad Friess, 11

Eli Gruenbacher, 8
Eliiah McCullough, 6
Dalton Kaiser, 10
Trevor Kaiser, 7

Miguel Chavez, 15
Cody Bogert, 13
Tate Johnson, 14
Zach Funk, 13

Kurt Loevenstein, 13
Jonah Ruckman, 13
Caleb Knouf, 15
Tvler Waggoner, 15
Justin Flax, 14

Luke Kaiser, 12

Bryant Lovin, 19
Jesse Mann, 18
Mark Loevenstein, 17

Elas Diaz, 26

Justin Mantelli, 24
Andrew Gustafson, 30
Bryan Eby, 21

Jim Anstaett, 32
Bart Briggs, 36
Kris Hassler, 36

John Kaba, 47
Rick Loevenstein, 50
Rod Renyer, 44

John Finnegan, 57
Randyv Porter, 59
Keith Funk, 35
Roger Griebel, 54
Bill Griebel, 51
Don Corwin, 59

Phil Stover, 62
Wavne Funk, 62
Fueene Ziegler, 64
Terry Rayborne, 61

TIME PACE

19:58.0 6:26
25:17.0 8:09
31:11.0 10:04



CLASS

iD# PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
Women Under 12
g18 22 1 Kaitlyn Linberg, 11 20:55 0 9:39
777 24 2 Johanna Renver, 11 31:11.0 10:04
816 26 3 Marissa Linberg, 10 31:46.0 10:15
845 29 4 Svdney Ruckman, 10 32:20.0 10:26
831 44 5 Anna Briges, 7 44:12.0 14:15
830 45 6 Addie Briggs, 9 45:08.0 14:34
Women 12 - 15
881 1 | Tavlor Tustin, 15 22:17.0 7:11
843 13 2 Aleah Howard, 13 27:32.0 8:53
810 18 3 Bailey Mattke, 12 29:31.0 9:31
8490 28 4 Rebekah Kitch, 12 32:15.0 10:24
828 52 5 Maddison Manning, 12 47:45.0 15:24
Women 16 - 20
857 2 1 Addie Johnson, 17 22:18.0 7:12
861 3 2 Miranda Clark , 18 23:20.0 7:32
788 6 3 Kavla Zerr, 18 23:51.0 7:42
784 8 4 Kvlie Werth, 17 25:46.0 8:19
783 9 5 Missv Reed, 17 25:46.0 8:19
873 10 6 Aubrey Roesch, 19 26:02.0 8:24
891 11 7 Jaci Crist, 17 26:02.0 8:24
781 12 8 Cala Nowlin, 20 26:53.0 8:40
848 15 9 Sadie Corwin, 17 29:07.0 9.24
04 16 10 Kaveee Niermeier, 18 29:07.0 9:24
790 25 11 Sierra Ulrich, 18 31:20.0 10:06
789 43 12 Aspen Ulrich, 20 42:53.0 13:50
Women 21 - 30
868 4 1 Lindsav Loevenstein, 24 23:50.0 741
799 17 2 Davyna Pennington, 26 29:17.0 9:27
839 19 3 Kaitlyn Stapp, 23 29:32.0 9:32
840 20 4 Krista Rice, 24 29:34.0 9:32
817 34 5 Brenda Schoenberger, 24 40:00.0 12:54
890 48 6 Deanna Farber, 25 46:17.0 14:56
872 53 7 Molly Scarfe., 29 47:45.0 1524
860 358 8 Star Hooper, 29 50:07.0 16:10
Women 31 - 40
882 14 1 Monica Countryman, 38 28:44.0 9:16
841 23 2 Meghann Gourley, 32 31:02.0 10:01
44 27 3 Becky Metzler, 33 32:06.0 10:21
815 30 4 Karen McCullough, 31 32:24.0 10:27
792 32 3 Collett Spencer, 33 36:58.0 11:55
880 33 6 Frina Kaiser, 40 30:26.0 12:43
823 38 7 Lvnette Gusinger, 36 41:20.0 13:20
871 39 & Marv Jo Mann, 37 41:21.0 13:20
851 46 9 Dawn Pyle, 37 45:08.0 14:34
827 51 10 Stacie Porter, 31 47:45.0 15:24
293 56 11 Jenny Leon, 31 49:48.0 16:04
796 59 12 Shannon Hassler, 36 50:17.0 16:13
870 64 13 Stephanie Mesch, 36 52:40.0 16:59
Women 41 - 50
867 5 1 Julie Loevenstein, 50 23:50.0 741
03 7 2 Cindy Tustin, 46 25:25.0 8:12
883 21 3 Renee Neft, 48 29:34.0 9:32
811 42 4 Carol Weber, 50 41:40.0 13:26
859 57 5 Karla Rohleder, 48 50:07.0 16:10
787 61 6 Dixie Zerr, 47 51:15.0 16:32
785 62 7 Evone Waggoner, 44 51:15.0 16:32
Women 51 - 60
821 31 ] Carla Bevdler, 36 32:42.0 10:33
884 35 2 Colleen Klein, 56 40:23.0 13:02
824 36 3 Jeanne Miller, 53 40:23.0 13:02
834 37 4 Dot Mollenkamp, 53 40:23.0 13:02
780 40 S Laura Kesler, 31 41:39.0 13:26
812 41 6 Flo Quint, 35 41:39.0 13:26
825 47 7 Ronda Kaiser, 60 45:46.0 14:46



835 49 8
892 50 9
856 55 10
801 63 11
Women 61 - 70
852 54 1

874 60 2

Lela Cooksey, 59
Pam Nemechek, 57

Marcia Leon, 58
Janell Ziegler, 35

Cathy Breeden, 61
JoAnne Steeples, 65

5:19

47:29.0 1
15:19
i
1

9
47:29.
7.0 16:00
I 6:37

0
0
49:37.0
51:31.0
49:37.0 16:00
50:17.0 16:13



1D#
120

127
117
101
132
133

109

136
122
130
121
108
111
116

126
134
129

125
135

138
110

105
137
113
119
102
107
106
123
114
131

128

124
118

1

2
3
A
|
2
5
6
3
7
8
A
5
6
7
O
8

10
11
9

ig

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20
21

22

1

CLANSS
PLACE PLACE

M31

M51
M31
M21
W2l
W3l

M21

M12
w4l
M31
M21
W21
W3l
W21

w4l
M1
W21
M4}
M31

W3l
W3l

W4l
W3l
W31
W3l
W3l
Jrw
W3l
W51

0 W3l

W4l
W4l

w41
1 W3l

* indicates females
1 finishers among Men 12 - 15

3 finishers among Men 21 - 30

4 finishers among Men 31 - 40

1 finishers among Men 41 - 50

2 finishers among Men 51 - 60

1 finishers among Women Under 12
4 finishers among Women 21 - 30
11 finishers among Women 31 - 40
6 finishers among Women 41 - 50

1 finishers among Women 51 - 60
11 male finishers
23 female finishers
34 total finishers

Waldo Run Entries 2012 10K

FINISHER
Jason McCullough, 35

Doug Williams, 35
Jesse Bauman, 31
Cosme Chavez, 22
Jackie Jamison, 26*
Christa Weigel, 34%

Justin Joslyn, 23

Nicholas Wente, 14
Marian Linberg, 49*
Edward Mense, 35

Josh Simon, 21

Amy Porter, 26*

Shellv Gruenbacher, 38*
Alisha Bauman, 27%*

Eva Junk, 46%*
Charles Giebler, 58
Jamie Mense, 28*
Glyn Linberg, 50
Doug Minson, 38
[.isa Althouse, 33%
Megan Briggs, 317

Carmen Simon, 44*
Heather Zerr, 31*
Jynette Selensky, 40*
Mollie Bretz, 36*
Heather Mauck, 35%*
Evie Gruenbacher, 11*
Stacey Anstaett, 32
Virginia Beesley, 60*
RaeAnn Mattke, 35%
Michele Johnson, 45%*

Sondra Kitch, 48

Jill Heskett, 49*
Jennifer Dardis, 34%

Quinter, KS
June 2, 2012

TIME PACE
31:36.0 5:.06
6:00 Pace
30:11.0 6:19
30:23.0 6:21
39:41.0 6:24
390:47.0 625
42:05.0 6:47
42:22.0 6:50
7:00 Pace
44:18.0 7:09
45:58.0 7:25
A7:49.0 T:43
47:53.0 7:43
48:21.0 7:48
48:40.0 7:51
49:14.0 7:56
8:00 Pace
49:47.0 8:02
49:54.0 8:03
51:28.0 8:18
51:44.0 8:21
54:12.0 8:45
54:32.0 8:48
54:42.G §:49
0:00 Pace
56:13.0 9:04
56:14.0 9:04
56:15.0 9:04
57:32.0 9:17
57:42.0 9:18
58:20.0 9:25
58:20.0 9:25
1:00:20.0 9:44
1:00:59.0 9:50
1:01:08.0 9:52
10:00 Pace
1:05:30.0 10:34
11:00 Pace

1:13:54.0 11:55
1:13:54.0 11:35

Sunny, calm, 60s

Results by Travis Hargitt



CLASS
iD# PLACE PLACE
Open Men
120 1 1 M3l
127 2 2 M51
117 3 3 M31
101 4 4 M21
109 5 5 M2l
136 6 6 Ml12
130 7 7 M3l
121 8 g8 M21
134 9 0 M5l
125 10 10 M4l
135 11 11 M31
Open Women
132 1 1 W21
133 2 2 W3l
122 3 3 W4l
108 4 4 W21
111 5 5 W3l
116 6 6 W21
126 7 7 W4l
120 8 8 W21
138 9 9 W3l
110 10 10 W3l
105 11 11 W4l
137 12 12 W3l
113 13 13 W3l
119 14 14 W3l
102 15 15 W3l
107 16 16 ItW
166 17 [7 W3l
123 18 18 W51
114 19 19 W3l
131 20 20 W4l
128 21 21 W4l
124 22 22 Wil
118 23 23 W3l

Waldo Run Entries 2012 10K
Quinter, KS
June 2, 2012

FINISHER

Jason McCullough, 35
Doug Williams, 33
Jesse Bauman, 31
Cosme Chavez, 22
Justin Joslyn, 23
Nicholas Wente, 14
Edward Mense, 39
Josh Simon, 21
Charles Giebler, 58
Glvn Linberg, 50
Doug Minson, 38

Jackie Jamison, 26
Christa Weigel, 34
Marian Linberg, 49
Amy Porter, 26
Shelly Gruenbacher, 38
Alisha Bauman, 27
Eva Junk, 46

Jamie Mense., 28
I.isa Althouse, 33
Megan Briggs, 31
Carmen Simon, 44
Heather Zerr, 31
Jvnette Selensky, 40
Mollie Bretz, 36
Heather Mauck, 35
Evie Gruenbacher, 11
Stacey Anstaett, 32
Virginia Beesley, 60
RaeAnn Mattke, 35
Michele Johnson, 45
Sondra Kitch, 48

Jill Heskett, 49
Jennifer Dardis, 34

TIME PACE
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Sunny, calm, 60s
Results by Travis Hargitt



CLASS

ID# PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
Men 12 - 15
136 6 I Nicholas Wente, 14 44:18.0 7:09
Men 21 - 30
101 4 1 Cosme Chavez, 22 39:41.0 6:24
109 5§ 2 Justin Josivn, 23 42:22.0 6:50
121 8 3 Josh Simon, 21 47:53.0 7:43
Men 31 - 40
120 1 1 Jason McCullough, 335 31:36.0 5:06
117 3 2 Jesse Bauman, 31 30:23.0 621
130 7 3 Edward Mense, 35 47:49.0 7:43
135 11 4 Doug Minson, 38 54:12.0 8:45
Men 41 - 50
125 10 1 Glyn Linberg, 50 51:44.0 8:21
Men 51 - 60
127 2 1 Doug Williams, 33 39:11.0 6:19

134 9 2 Charles Giebler, 58 49:54.0 8:03



CLASS

ID# PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
Women Under 12
107 16 1 Evie Gruenbacher, 11 58:20.0 9:25
Women 21 - 30
132 1 1 Jackie Jamison, 26 39:47.0 6:25
108 4 2 Amy Porter, 26 48:21.0 7:48
116 6 3 Alisha Bauman, 27 49:14.0 7:56
129 8 4 Jamie Mense, 28 51:28.0 8:18
Women 31 - 40
133 2 1 Christa Weigel, 34 42:05.0 6:47
111 5 2 Shelly Gruenbacher, 38 48:40.0 7:51
i38 9 3 Lisa Althouse, 33 54:32.0 8:48
110 10 4 Megan Briggs, 31 54:42.0 8:49
137 12 3 Heather Zerr, 31 56:14.0 9:04
113 13 6 Jynette Selensky, 40 56:15.0 9:04
119 14 7 Molli¢c Bretz, 36 57:32.0 9:17
102 15 8 Heather Mauck, 35 57:42.0 9:18
106 17 9 Stacev Anstaett, 32 58:20.0 9:25
114 19 10 RaeAnn Mattke, 35 1:00:59.0 9:50
118 23 11 Jennifer Dardis, 34 1:13:54.0 11:535
Women 41 - 50
122 3 1 Marian Linberg, 49 45:58.0 7:25
126 7 2 Eva Junk, 46 49:47.0 8:02
105 11 3 Carmen Simon, 44 56:13.0 9:04
131 20 4 Michele Johnson, 45 1:01:08.0 9:52
128 21 5 Sondra Kitch, 48 1:05:30.0 10:34
24 22 6 Jill Heskett, 49 1:13:54.0 11:55
Women 51 - 60
123 18 1 Virginia Beesley, 60 1:00:20.0 9:44



Waldo Run Entries 2012

OO ~J O\ Ln P Lo R

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

MALES (No Age Known)
MEN UNDER 12 15
MEN 12-15 13
MEN 16 - 20 3
MEN 21 - 30 9
MEN 31 - 40 9
MEN 41 - 50 4
MEN 51 - 60 8
MEN 61 - 70 7
MEN 81 & UP I
WOMEN UNDER 12 17
WOMEN 12 - 15 6
WOMEN 16 - 20 16
WOMEN 21 - 30 16
WOMEN 31 - 40 27
WOMEN 41 - 56 19
WOMEN 31 - 60 17
WOMEN 61 - 70 7
WOMEN 71 - 80 2
FEMALES (No Age Known)
TOTAL MEN 69
TOTAL WOMEN 127

TOTAL ENTRANTS 196



Waldo Run Entries 2012

101
102
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113

114
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133

134
135
136
137
138
401

402
403
404
405
406
407

408

409

410
411

413
414
415
416
417
418
419
42

421
422
423
424

423
426

427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439

Cosme
Heather
Carmen
Stacey
Evie
Amy
Justin
Megan
Shelly
JOss
Jynette
RaeAnn
Alisha
Jesse
Jenniter
Mollie
Jason
Josh
Marian
Virgima
J1il

Glyn
Eva
Doug
Sondra
Jame
Edward
Michele
Jackie
Christa
Charles
Doug
Nicholas
Heather
L1sa
Kavla
Jessa
Kimberly
Ann
Isaiah
Elizabeth
Michaela
Lori
Tanner
Reilly
{_eah
Dave
Avery
Karen
Kassie
Thomas
Janice

Gabriel
Nancy
Ethan
Colleen
Nathan
Evan
Cheryl
Karen
Mary
L.eann
Bernadine
Ronald
Ethan
Saige
Jadelyn
Sarah
Betty
[rwin
Jovce
Brock

Brenden

Chavez

Mauck
Simon
Anstactt
Gruenbacher
Porter
Josivn
Briggs
Gruenbacher
Briggs
Selensky
Mattke
Bauman
Bauman
Dardis
Bretz
McCullough
Simon
Linberg
Beesley
Heskett
Linberg
Junk
Williams
Kitch
Mense
Mense
Johnson
Jamison
Weigel
Giebler
Minson
Wente

Zerr
Althouse
Kinderknect
Renver
Renver
Gricbel
Dickman
Dickman
Dickman
Dickman
Waggoner
Phannenstiel
Anstactt
Steeples
Brigos
Harvey
Remington
Goetz
Goetz
Friess
Pfannenstiel
Gustafson
Gustafson
Porter
Porter
Remington
Scott
Gormley
Evans
Kaiser
Kaiser
Gruenbacher

Betz
Betz

Bird

Ann Porter
Porter
Roberts Lott

Woolf
Scarfe

22 MM21
35 F W3l
44 F W41
32 F W3l

11 F W
26 F W2l
23 MM21
31 F W3l
38 F W3l
33 MM3l
40 F W3l
35 F W3l
27 F W21
31 MM31

34 F W3l
36 F W31

35 MM31
21 MM2]
49 F W4l
60 F W5l
49 I W4l
50 MM41

46 F W4l

35 MMSI
48 F W4l

28 F W21

35 MMsI
45 F W4l
26 ¥ W21
34 F W3l
58 MM5SI
38 MM3l1

14 MMi2

31 F W3l
33 F W3l
25 F W2l

16 F W16

42 F W4l

20 F Wi6

9 MIrM
8 F Jr'w

7 F IrW
35 F W3l

13 MM12

9 F IrtwW
6 F IrW
64 MM61
6 MIrM

46 I W4l
25 F W2l

6 MItM

59 F W51

8 MIrM

39 F W31

5 MIrM

27 F W2l
30 MM21

Sr MM

52 F W51

63
435
47

68
69
6

6
9
13
80
82

F W6l
F W4l
F W4l
F W6l

MM61
MM
F IrwW
F Jrw
F W12
F W71
M MS1

72 F W7l

7

M JIrtM

29 MM21

440
441
442
446
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797

798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
306
807
8038
809
810
811
812
813
814
8§15
816
817
3138
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
328
8§29
830
331
832
833
834
8335
836
837

838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847

Austin
Ava
Bryn
lan
Johanna
Rod
Miguel
L.aura
Cala
Kelby
Missy
Kvlie
Evone
Tvler
Dixie
Kavla
Aspen
Sierra
Wavyne
Collett
Sheree
Justin
Dian
Shannon
Kris
Jim
Davna
Justin
Janell
Evan
Cindy
Kaycee
Eh
Mary
Alexandra
[.inda
Phil
Bailey
Carol

Flo
Thad

Elijah
Karen
Marissa
Brenda
Kaitlyn
Roger
Jesse
Carla
(Gina
L.ynette
Jeanne
Ronda
Andrew
Stacie
Maddison
Bill
Addie
Anna
Amy
Bart
Dot
Lela
Don
Keith

Zach
Kaitlvn
Krista
Meghann
Sarah
Aleah
Becky
Sydney
Jonah
leanna

Scarte
Gillespie
Gillespie
Clovd
Renver
Renver
Chavez
Kesler
Nowlin
Dvkema

Reed

Werth
Waggoner
Waggoner
Zerr

Zerr
Ulrich
Ulrich
Funk

Spencer

Flax
Flax
Hiodges
Hassler
Hassler

Anstaett
Pennington
Mantelli
Ziegcler
Tustin
Tustin
Niermeier
Gruenbacher
Jane Brown
Zerr

err

Stover
Mattke
Weber
Quint
Friess

McCullough
McCullough

[inberg

Schoenberger

{inberg
Beesley
Mann
Bevdler
Hargitt
Cusinger
Miller
Kaiser
Gustafson
Porter
Mannming
(Griebel
Briges
Briggs
Briges
Briggs
Molienkamp
Cooksey
Corwin

Funk

Funk
Stapp
Rice
Gourley
Brown
Howard
Metzler
Ruckman

Ruckman
Wylie

St MIirM
7 F JrW
5 F IrtW
5 MIrM
11 F JIrWw
44 MM41]
13 MMI12
51 F Wil
20 F W16
20 F Wi6
17 F W16
17 F W16
44 F W4l
15 MM12
47 F W4l
18 F W16
20 F W16
18 F WIi6
62 MM61
35 F W3l
44 F W4l
14 MM12
50 F W4l
36 F W3l
36 MM31
32 MM31
26 F W21
24 MM2]
535 F W31
13 MMI12
46 F W4l
18 F W16
& MIrM
65 F W61
20 F W16
61 F W6l
62 MMé6i
12 F WI2
50 F W4l
55 F Wil
[T MIrM
6 MIrM
31 F W3l
10 F Jrw
24 F W21
11 F Jrw
64 MM61
18 MMI16
56 F W51
56 F WS
36 F W3l
53 F W5/
60 F W5l
30 MM21
31 F W3l
12 F Wi2
51 MMS51
9 F W
7 F IrW
32 F W3l
36 MM3]
53 F W51
59 F Wil
56 MMS51
55 M M5
13 MM12
23 F W21
24 F W21
32 F W31
27 F W21
13 F WIi2
33 F W3l
10 F JIrW
13 MM12
65 F W6l



848
849
850

851
852
8353
854
835
850
857
858
859
360
861
862
863
864

865
866

367
8638
869
870
871
872
873
874
875

376
877

378
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
838
889
8§90
8§91
892
893

894
- 895

Sadie
Rebekah
Chervl
Dawn
Cathy
Jamie
Tvyler
Terry
Marcia
Addie
Tate
Karia
Star
Miranda
Bryant
Elias
Cody
Kurt
Rick
Julie
Lindsay
Caleb
Stephanie
Mary
Molly
Aubrey
JoAnne
Mark
Randy
John
John
Tegan
Roger
Tavylor
Monica
Renee
Colieen
Fugene
Trevor
Palton
Luke
Frina
Peanna
Jact
Pam
Jenny

Serenity
Bryan

Corwin

Kitch
Goetz

Pvle
Breeden
Breeden
Breeden
Rayborne
Leon
Johnson
Johnson
Rohleder
Hooper
Clark

Lovin

Diaz
Bogert
[oevenstein
L.oevensten
[.oevenstemn
Loevenstein
Knouf
Mesch

Jo Mann
Scarte
Roesch
Steeples
L.oevenstein
Porter

Kaba
Finnegan
Althouse
Griebel
Tustin

Countryman

Neff
Klein

Ziegler
Kaiser
Kaiser
Kaiser
Kaiser
Farber
Crist
Nemechek
l.eon
Smith
Eby

17 F W16
12 F W12
55 F W51
37 F W3l
61 F W6l
31 F W3l
31 MM31
61 MM6I
58 F W51
17 F Wlié
14 MM12
48 F W4l
20 F W21
i8 F W16
19 MM16
26 MM21
13 MMI12
15 MMI2
50 MM4l1
50 F W4l
24 F W21
15 MM12
36 F W3l
37 F W3l
29 F W21
19 F W16
65 F Wbl
17 MMI16
59 MM351
47 MM41
57 MM>51
Sr F IrtW
54 MM51
15 F W12
38 F W31
48 F W4l
56 F W5l
64 MM61
7 MIM
10 MIrM
12 MM12
40 F W3l
25 F W21
17 F W16
57 F W3l
31 F W3l
5 F Irw
21 MM21



